The popular Series AT22000 ATEX/IECEx Approved 2000 Magnehelic®
Differential Pressure Gage is now available in a flame-proof enclosure
with the new AT22000 Series. This gage can indicate positive, negative
or differential pressures and is accurate within 2%.
• ATEX/IECEx housing provides all the capabilities and value of the Magnehelic® in a flameproof enclosure
• Quick response to pressure changes means no delay in critical situations
• Durable and rugged housing and high-quality components provide long service life and minimized down time
• High impact strength and high temperature rating for applications where 	hazardous environments exist

latest version of the relevant information to verify, before placing any orders, that the information being relied upon is current.
DIMENSIONS
HOW TO ORDER
RANGE/SERIES*
AT22001: 0 to 1 in w.c.
AT22002: 0 to 2 in w.c.
AT22003: 0 to 3 in w.c.
AT22004: 0 to 4 in w.c.
AT22005: 0 to 5 in w.c.
AT22000-60PA: 0 to 60 Pa
AT22000-100PA: 0 to 100 Pa
AT22000 125PA: 0 to 125 Pa
AT22000-250PA: 0 to 250 Pa
AT22000-300PA: 0 to 300 Pa
PRESSURE RATING
-X: Standard construction 15 psig
-MP: Medium pressure 35 psig
-HP: High pressure 80 psig
TEMPERATURE RATING
X: Standard
LT: Low temperature option
HOUSING MATERIAL
-A: Aluminum
TAG
-T2: Stainless steel tag
OVERPRESSURE PLUG
X: Standard without overpressure relief
valve
OPV: Overpressure relief valve
PROCESS CONNECTION
1: 1/8˝ NPT female brass ports
2: 1/8˝ NPT female SS ports
COVER
O: Glass top cover
AT22001 O-MP 1LT OPV-A -T2
Use the bold characters from the chart below to construct a product code.
6-19/64